
ACT   Prep   Class   Dates   &   Deadlines 

The   cost   is   $40.      Sign   up   in   the   Counseling   Office. 
**Signs   will   be   posted   on   each   class   date   by   the   main   front   door   to   tell   you   where   to   report* * 

 

ACT   Prep   Class   Dates Test   Registration 
Deadline 

Corresponding   ACT   Date 

Tuesday,   Aug.   29   (5:00-8:30) 
Thursday,   Aug.   31   (5:00-8:00) 
Tuesday,   Sept.   5   (5:00-8:00) 

Thursday,   Sept.   7   (5:00-8:30) 

August   4 Saturday,   September   9 

Monday,   Nov.   27   (3:00-6:30) 
Wednesday,   Nov.   29   (3:00-6:00) 

Monday,   Dec.   4   (3:00-6:00) 
Wednesday,   Dec.   6   (3:00-6:30) 

November   3 Saturday,   December   9 

Monday,   Jan.   29   (3:00-6:30) 
Wednesday,   Jan.   31   (3:00-6:00) 

Monday,   Feb.   5   (3:00-6:00) 
Wednesday,   Feb.   7   (3:00-6:30) 

January   5 Saturday,   February   10 

Tuesday,   April   3   (5:00-8:30) 
Thursday,   April   5   (5:00-8:00) 
Tuesday,   April   10   (5:00-8:00) 

Thursday,   April   12   (5:00-8:30) 

March   9 Saturday,   April   14 

 
 



General   Information   for   all   Test   Prep   Classes 

Each   ACT   Test   Prep   Session   costs   $40.      It   consists   of   4   classes.      Students   sign   up   for   the   class   in   the   Counseling   Office. 

Students   have   experienced   impressive   test   score   gains   from   our   classes.      To   achieve   that   same   success,   please   follow 

these   guidelines: 

 

1. It   is   very   critical   that   students   attend   all   4   classes   in   a   test   prep   session.      The   four   classes   include   a   pretest,   two 

classes   of   instruction   that   utilize   the   pretest   as   a   teaching   tool,   and   a   post   test. 

2. Students   need   to   bring   two   pencils   and   a   calculator   to   each   class.      In   addition,   they   should   bring   the   pretest   and 

the   instructional   workbooks   to   the   second   and   third   classes. 

3. To   receive   the   full   benefits   from   the   class,   students   need   to   be   on   time   and   attentive.   We   will   ask   you   to   turn   off 

your   cell   phones   during   class. 

4. There   will   be   a   short   break   in   each   class   where   students   can   eat   food   or   drink   they   bring. 

5. In   addition   to   the   four   classes,   students   will   have   extra   practice   opportunities   in   the   workbooks   they   receive. 

6. All   LSW   Students   also   have   a   log-in   to   an   online   ACT   prep   found   at    http://www.actstudent.org/onlineprep/  

Please   note   that   that   while   we   have   scheduled   the   classes   to   lead   up   to   a   specific   test   date,   the   cost   of   the   class   does 

not   include   the   registration   cost   of   the   actual   ACT;   that   must   be   done   online: http://www.actstudent.org/regist/ 
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